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FR26FE 0 30,000,000 30,000,000 0 30,000,000
27 FE 17,448,000 24,048,131 24,000,000 17,350,000 36,698,131
TR 28FE 23,031,000 44,058,717 44,000,000 22,500,000 58,256,848
FR29FE 29,910,000 16,046,633 16,000,000 29,000,000 45,303,481
TR 30EFE 26,851,000 16,027,182 16,000,000 26,800,000 34,530,663
SHTFEE 24,175,000 15,012,351 15,000,000 24,000,000 25,543,014
RH2EE 23,327,562 15,007,719 15,000,000 22,000,000 18,550,733
RHSEE 24,135,675 30,004,236 30,000,000 22,000,000 26,554,969
RHAEE 23,634,174 15,001,200 15,000,000 22,000,000 19,556,169
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